
VIOLIN TUITION
TIME
16:00-18:00

AGE
4 – 12 years

LANGUAGE
English 

LOCATION
 Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zurich

COST
 CHF 65 per 30 minute 
private lesson

CONDITIONS
Lessons must be booked for the 
 entire semester.  

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch

AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2022 –  
FEBRUARY  
2023 

FEBRUARY –  
JULY
2023

MONDAY



VIOLIN TUITION

Mr. Matthew Chambers, from The Swiss International Music School, received his Master 
degree at The Royal Academy of Music at London University in 2017. With experience 
and knowledge in teaching all ages, from young children to adults, he is able to tailor his 
approach to each individual to best complement their abilities and enrich their musical 
journey. His ethos is to help foster fun and happiness through playing, using innovative 
techniques and rhythmical games to engage children. He is very excited to begin working 
with your child and to share their musical journey!

  30 or 45 Minute classes available
  Opportunity for end of year concerts
  ABRSM violin exam and music theory preparation at any level
  Bilingual teacher (English / German)
   Individual teaching tailored for the child

Course booking
Lessons must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and  conditions for  further  details.  
First priority is given to children already taking lessons.   
Additional costs apply for ABRSM examinations and violin books. Examinations are not 
compulsory.

MONDAY 

CODE      025   CODE 026

DATES
2022 /  
2023
3.10.22 PR 4-6

FRENCH CAMP

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2023

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 18 × 30 or 45 minute lessons WEEKS   13 × 30 or 45 minute lessons

COST CHF 1'170.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes) COST CHF 845.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes)

31

29
5

14

9

3

5

6

19

21

16

12

28

23 30 3

3
8 15

12 195

26

24

19

27
13 2720

22
26

Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach


