

VIOLIN TUITION

TIME 16:00-18:00

AGE **4 – 12 years**

MORE INFO:

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch
tandem-ims.ch

LANGUAGE English

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zurich

CHF 65 per 30 minute private lesson

CONDITIONS

Lessons must be booked for the entire semester.





Mr. Matthew Chambers, from **The Swiss International Music School,** received his Master degree at The Royal Academy of Music at London University in 2017. With experience and knowledge in teaching all ages, from young children to adults, he is able to tailor his approach to each individual to best complement their abilities and enrich their musical journey. His ethos is to help foster fun and happiness through playing, using innovative techniques and rhythmical games to engage children. He is very excited to begin working with your child and to share their musical journey!

- 30 or 45 Minute classes available
- Opportunity for end of year concerts
- ABRSM violin exam and music theory preparation at any level
- Bilingual teacher (English / German)
- Individual teaching tailored for the child



Course booking

Lessons must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. First priority is given to children already taking lessons.

Additional costs apply for ABRSM examinations and violin books. Examinations are not compulsory.

MONDAY

CODE	025
DATES 2022 / 2023 3.10.22 PR 4-6 FRENCH CAMP	AUG 29 SEP 5 19 26 OCT 3 24 31 NOV 14 21 28 DEC 5 12 19 JAN 9 16 23 30 FEB 6
WEEKS	18 × 30 or 45 minute lessons
COST	CHF 1'170 (CHF 65/30 minutes)

CODE	026
DATES 2023	FEB 27 MAR 13 20 27 APR 3 MAY 8 15 22 JUN 5 12 19 26 JUL 3
WEEKS	13 × 30 or 45 minute lessons
COST	CHF 845 (CHF 65/30 minutes)

